
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lucy Adamson - (804579) - Tigersharks - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.17 524 F 02/02/20 Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020 Swindon TigersharksW 2

35.25 521 H 02/02/20 Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020 Swindon TigersharksW 2

35.53 509 H 01/12/19 Tigersharks Last Chance L2, L3 Graded Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 2

35.76 499 H 04/11/20 Tigersharks ASC link centre TigersharksW 0

35.93 492 H 22/06/21 Sx3 Summer Time Trials Wroughton TigersharksW 4

36.00 489 F 07/04/19 Calne Alpha L3 Open Meet Calne  3

36.02 488 H 05/12/21 Tigersharks Winter L3 Meet Swindon TigersharksW 3

36.08 486 H 10/10/21 Tigersharks Autumn L3 Meet Swindon TigersharksW 3

36.33 476 F 03/02/19 Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019 Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

36.47 470 H 03/02/19 Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019 Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

36.50 469 H 29/09/18 Swindon Dolphin Club Champs 2018 The Link Centre Swindon Dolp 4

37.28 440 F 17/11/18 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp 2

37.28 440 F 07/07/19 Calne Alpha L4 Club Champs Calne  4

37.30 439 H 05/02/22 Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2022 Swindon TigersharksW 2

38.63 396 F 14/01/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Salisbury Swindon Dolp 3

39.09 382 H 14/01/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Salisbury Swindon Dolp 3

39.84 361 F 25/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp 2

39.91 359 H 02/07/17 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3

40.52 343 H 28/10/17 Swindon Dolphin Club Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 4

41.11 328 F 15/01/17 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

41.19 326 H 24/09/16 Swindon Dolphin Club Champs 2016 Swindon Swindon Dolp 4

41.63 316 H 15/01/17 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

42.00 308 F 18/12/16 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol Swindon Dolp 3

42.40 299 H 31/07/16 Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

43.50 277 F 15/10/16 Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp 2

43.74 272 H 03/07/16 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3

44.24 263  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp 2
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44.24 263  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp 2

44.91 252 F 07/02/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

46.30 230 H 22/11/15 Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

46.43 228 H 07/02/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

46.59 225 F 19/12/15 City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet Hengrove Park Swindon Dolp 2

48.37 201 H 26/07/15 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

48.53 199 H 25/01/15 Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

49.03 193 F 19/10/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3

49.11 192 H 08/03/15 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

49.57 187 H 30/11/14 Swindon Dolphins Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

1:00.03 105 H 06/10/13 Tigersharks Club Championships 2013 Swindon TigersharksW 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.30 439 H 05/02/22 Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2022 Swindon TigersharksW 2

36.02 488 H 05/12/21 Tigersharks Winter L3 Meet Swindon TigersharksW 3

36.08 486 H 10/10/21 Tigersharks Autumn L3 Meet Swindon TigersharksW 3

35.93 492 H 22/06/21 Sx3 Summer Time Trials Wroughton TigersharksW 4

35.76 499 H 04/11/20 Tigersharks ASC link centre TigersharksW 0

35.17 524 F 02/02/20 Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020 Swindon TigersharksW 2
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36.33 476 F 03/02/19 Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019 Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

36.47 470 H 03/02/19 Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019 Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

37.28 440 F 17/11/18 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp 2

36.50 469 H 29/09/18 Swindon Dolphin Club Champs 2018 The Link Centre Swindon Dolp 4

38.63 396 F 14/01/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Salisbury Swindon Dolp 3

39.09 382 H 14/01/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Salisbury Swindon Dolp 3

39.84 361 F 25/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp 2

40.52 343 H 28/10/17 Swindon Dolphin Club Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 4

39.91 359 H 02/07/17 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3

41.11 328 F 15/01/17 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

41.63 316 H 15/01/17 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

42.00 308 F 18/12/16 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol Swindon Dolp 3

43.50 277 F 15/10/16 Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp 2

41.19 326 H 24/09/16 Swindon Dolphin Club Champs 2016 Swindon Swindon Dolp 4

42.40 299 H 31/07/16 Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

43.74 272 H 03/07/16 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3

44.24 263  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp 2

44.91 252 F 07/02/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

46.43 228 H 07/02/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

46.59 225 F 19/12/15 City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet Hengrove Park Swindon Dolp 2

46.30 230 H 22/11/15 Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

48.37 201 H 26/07/15 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

49.11 192 H 08/03/15 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

48.53 199 H 25/01/15 Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3
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49.03 193 F 19/10/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3
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